
To: Centurion Support[centurionsupport©centurion.com] 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Wed 6/1/2016 3:17:19 PM 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein [Incident: 160601-00101 0] 

Hi Karen. Please BOOK The Delta flights Flight 2395 and flight 1121 for return for If 
you can get seats, try for window close to front of plane. Please let me know if price remains 
S335.20. Please send the ticket to my email address once ticketed. Please confirm you will 
purchase this ticket! thanks! Lesley 

On May 31, 2016, at 1 I :09 PM, Centurion Support 
wrote: 

To: Lesley Groff 
Subject: Jeffrey Epstein 
From: Centurion Support 

Sent: 05/31/2016 11:09 PM 

Hello Ms. Groff, 

I hope you are doing well! 

In regards to the flight for  I have the following opt 

1st Option: 

B6 53 departing on 03 JUN from JFK at 933 AM arriving into We 
B6 454 departing on 07 JUN from West Palm Beach at 819 PM 

The roundtrip price is $382.20 non-refundable with a $135.00 penalty for a 

2nd Option: 

DL 2395 departing on 03 JUN from LGA at 821 AM arriving into V 
DL 1958 departing on 07 JUN from West Palm Beach at 405 PM 

OR 
DL 2395 departing on 03 JUN from LGA at 821 AM arriving into V 
DL 1121 departing on 07 JUN from West Palm Beach at 750 PM 

The roundtrip price is $335.20 non-refundable with a $200.00 penalty fo 

Please take a look at these options and let us know which times work for 

Best Regards, 
Karen Vargas 

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relation 

From: Lesley Groff 
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Sent: 05/31/2016 10:03 PM 

I usually speak with Natasha who is currently on vacation! Can you please h ch round tri ti 
Friday June 3 return Tuesday evening June 7. Direct flights only. Ticket is for. Birthdate 

Groff (authorized user on JE car 

Sent from my iPhone 

Sent from my iPhone 
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